SAEIINANEGROUP

DANNY BENAVIDEZ | T‘

Owner — The Sabinal Group, LLC

Residence: San Antonio, Texas

Mr. Benavidez has been involved in providing professional construction and electrical services for over twenty-two years. He has demonstrat-
ed his sfrong skills on a variety of projects from management of the estimating process through punchrlist completion, interacting with design
teams, clients and construction frades. His knowledge as an Electrician assists him in his duties and understanding of the subcontractor forces
on projects. In addition, he has completed a myriad of projects ranging from interior finish-out o restoration fo BSL Level 3 Laboratories.

Representative Project Experience (Projects completed with other Firms: GREY denotes The Sabinal Group)

INTERIORS

AT&T Conference Room (Spurs Sports & Entertainment) 1,000 SF 150,000 San Antonio
Little Tokyo Café / Restaurant-River-center Malll 3,000 SF 200,000 San Antonio
Osaka Grill Café / Restaurant — Mall Del Norte 3,000 SF 250,000 Laredo

Cambridge Realty Corporate Office 8,000 SF 300,000 San Antonio
Innovative Communication Systems 15,000 SF 680,000 San Antonio
Lonestar Café / Restaurant — Riverwalk 12,000 SF 925,000 San Antonio
Say Si Art Studios 26,000 SF 1,070,000 San Antonio
Dick’s Last Resort Renovation 7,000 SF 300,000 San Antonio
Henry B. Gonzales - Concession Stand - City of SA 10,000 SF 448,000 San Antonio
UTSA - Renovations at John Peace Library 42,000 SF 1,250,000 San Antonio
Sullivan Carriage House (Botanical Garden) 8,000 SF 400,000 San Antonio
Ripleys Entertainment 32,000 SF 3,000,000 San Antonio
Cleary Zimmerman Engineers 12,000 SF 600,000 San Antonio
Steel-House Lofts Showroom 3,500 SF 300,000 San Antonio
AT&T Center / SPURS Conference Room 1,500 SF 250,000 San Antonio
Frost Bank - Blanco Branch Bank 4,500 SF 215,000 San Antonio
Frost Bank — UTSA Branch Bank 1,200 SF 90,000 San Antonio
Ecumenical Center for Health Care 18,000 SF 625,000 San Antonio
Melissa Guerra Shops - Pearl Brewery Development 2,500 SF 300,000 San Antonio
Methodist Mission Home - Dorm Renovation 20,230 SF 1,680,000 San Antonio
Methodist Mission Home Maternity Ward Renovation 7,000 SF 500,000 San Antonio
Café College - City of SA 10,000 SF 1,200,000 San Antonio
El Mercado / Market Square Renovation - City of SA 23,000 SF 3,200,000 San Antonio
Catholic Life Insurance Building (Floors 7, 8 22,000 SF 1,600,000 San Antonio
Catholic Life Insurance Corp. HQ Bldg. (Floors 1 & 2) 22,000 SF 1,800,000 San Antonio
Aramark, Spurs Team Stores, Spurs 16,000 SF 600,000 San Antonio
Chase Bank, One Oak Park Restack 35,000 SF 1,200,000 San Antonio
Chase Bank, Highland Branch Remodel 20,000 SF 760,000 San Antonio
Elizabeth Arden Salon — North Star Mall 6,000 SF 580,000 San Anfonio
Saks Fifth Avenue North Star Mall 110,000 SF 9,200,000 San Antonio
Saks Fifth Avenue, Men's Store 28,000 SF 2,750,000 San Antonio

University Hospital Emergency Room Restroom Renovations 10,000 SF 200,000 San Antonio



STAEIINANEGROUP

Interiors Cont.

GRO

University Hospital Hyperbaric Lab Renovations
University Hospital Cardio Cath. Lab Renovations
UTHSC - Research Park (BSL 2)

Winstar Communications

Elizabeth Arden Red Door Salon

Elizabeth Arden Red Door Salon

Alta Vista Optics, North Star Mall

Lucent Technology

UND-UP

Hill Country ENT - Medical Office Building

Dr. Murphey — Medical Office Building

Museo Americano - Alameda Smithsonian Museum
UTSA - New Facility Building

Giant Steps Daycare Facility

SA Fire Stations Renovation — Group I

The Pavilion at Fair Oaks Ranch

Hotel Contessa Pool Pavilion

Five Star Retail

The Palms Retail (Til+-Wall)

Dr. Starch Orthopedic Medical Office Building
Castle Creek Medical Office Building

Phil Hardberger Park Phase Il (City of SA)
Catholic Life Insurance Ext. Upgrades

Frost Bank - Medical Center Branch

Municipal Plaza Restoration — City of SA

Southwest Foundation B.R. - Bldg 38 (BSL 2)

UTSA - Institute of Texas Cultures, Exterior Renovation
Elizabeth Arden Red Door Salon

Sul Ross Middle School, NISD

Building 1384 & 593, Fort Sam Houston

EDUCATION
St. Philips College, San Antonio, TX

28,000 SF
30,000 SF
18,000 SF
51,000 SF
6,500 SF
5,500 SF
1,100 SF
15,000 SF

7,500 SF
5,000 SF
38,000 SF
28,000 SF
10,000 SF
32,000 SF
60,800 SF
12,000 SF
16,000 SF
20,000 SF
7,500 SF
8,000 SF
40 Acres
3 Acres
6,000 SF
110,000 SF
6,000 SF
150,000 SF
6,100 SF
10,000 SF
5,100 SF

OSHA Certified - 30 hours Construction Safety Course / City Of San Antonio- Electrical License

PROFESSIONAL

1,000,000
1,200,000
830,000
2,040,000
250,000
1,450,000
225,000
570,000

900,000
600,000
2,000,000
960,000
900,000
1,100,000
6,000,000
200,000
1,300,000
1,600,000
1,200,000
1,300,000
1,800,000
1,100,000
1,400,000
2,100,000
1,700,000
1,100,000
1,475,000
950,000
325,000

AFFILIATIONS & MEMBERSHIPS

Hispanic Chamber of Commerce- Alex Briseno Leadership Development Program

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio
White Plains, NY
Reston, VA

San Antonio

San Antonio

New Braunfels
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Fair Oaks / SA
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Marcos
New Braunfels
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Plano TX

San Antonio

San Antonio



