# SABINALGROUP

# DANNY BENAVIDEZ

Owner – The Sabinal Group, LLC Residence: San Antonio, Texas



Mr. Benavidez has been involved in providing professional construction and electrical services for over twenty-two years. He has demonstrated his strong skills on a variety of projects from management of the estimating process through punch-list completion, interacting with design teams, clients and construction trades. His knowledge as an Electrician assists him in his duties and understanding of the subcontractor forces on projects. In addition, he has completed a myriad of projects ranging from interior finish-out to restoration to BSL Level 3 Laboratories.

Representative Project Experience (Projects completed with other Firms: GREY denotes The Sabinal Group)

#### INTERIORS

AT&T Conference Room (Spurs Sports & Entertainment)	1,000 SF	150,000	San Antonio
Little Tokyo Café / Restaurant-River-center Mall	3,000 SF	200,000	San Antonio
Osaka Grill Café / Restaurant – Mall Del Norte	3,000 SF	250,000	Laredo
Cambridge Realty Corporate Office	8,000 SF	300,000	San Antonio
Innovative Communication Systems	15,000 SF	680,000	San Antonio
Lonestar Café / Restaurant – Riverwalk	12,000 SF	925,000	San Antonio
Say Si Art Studios	26,000 SF	1,070,000	San Antonio
Dick's Last Resort Renovation	7,000 SF	300,000	San Antonio
<b>Henry B. Gonzales -</b> Concession Stand – City of SA	10,000 SF	448,000	San Antonio
UTSA – Renovations at John Peace Library	42,000 SF	1,250,000	San Antonio
Sullivan Carriage House (Botanical Garden)	8,000 SF	400,000	San Antonio
Ripleys Entertainment	32,000 SF	3,000,000	San Antonio
Cleary Zimmerman Engineers	12,000 SF	600,000	San Antonio
Steel-House Lofts Showroom	3,500 SF	300,000	San Antonio
AT&T Center / SPURS Conference Room	1,500 SF	250,000	San Antonio
Frost Bank – Blanco Branch Bank	4,500 SF	215,000	San Antonio
Frost Bank – UTSA Branch Bank	1,200 SF	90,000	San Antonio
Ecumenical Center for Health Care	18,000 SF	625,000	San Antonio
Melissa Guerra Shops – Pearl Brewery Development	2,500 SF	300,000	San Antonio
Methodist Mission Home - Dorm Renovation	20,230 SF	1,680,000	San Antonio
Methodist Mission Home Maternity Ward Renovation	7,000 SF	500,000	San Antonio
Café College – City of SA	10,000 SF	1,200,000	San Antonio
El Mercado / Market Square Renovation – City of SA	23,000 SF	3,200,000	San Antonio
Catholic Life Insurance Building (Floors 7, 8	22,000 SF	1,600,000	San Antonio
Catholic Life Insurance Corp. HQ Bldg. (Floors 1 & 2)	22,000 SF	1,800,000	San Antonio
Aramark, Spurs Team Stores, Spurs	16,000 SF	600,000	San Antonio
Chase Bank, One Oak Park Restack	35,000 SF	1,200,000	San Antonio
Chase Bank, Highland Branch Remodel	20,000 SF	760,000	San Antonio
Elizabeth Arden Salon – North Star Mall	6,000	SF 580,000	San Antonio
Saks Fifth Avenue North Star Mall	110,000 SF	9,200,000	San Antonio
Saks Fifth Avenue, Men's Store	28,000 SF	2,750,000	San Antonio
University Hospital Emergency Room Restroom Renovations	10,000 SF	200,000	San Antonio



п						
и	ni	er	0	rs I	nt	

University Hospital Hyperbaric Lab Renovations	28,000 SF	1,000,000	San Antonio
University Hospital Cardio Cath. Lab Renovations	30,000 SF	1,200,000	San Antonio
UTHSC - Research Park (BSL 2)	18,000 SF	830,000	San Antonio
Winstar Communications	51,000 SF	2,040,000	San Antonio
Elizabeth Arden Red Door Salon	6,500 SF	250,000	White Plains, NY
Elizabeth Arden Red Door Salon	5,500 SF	1,450,000	Reston, VA
Alta Vista Optics, North Star Mall	1,100 SF	225,000	San Antonio
Lucent Technology	15,000 SF	570,000	San Antonio

### GROUND-UP

Hill Country ENT – Medical Office Building	7,500 SF	900,000	New Braunfels
Dr. Murphey – Medical Office Building	5,000 SF	600,000	San Antonio
Museo Americano – Alameda Smithsonian Museum	38,000 SF	2,000,000	San Antonio
UTSA – New Facility Building	28,000 SF	960,000	San Antonio
Giant Steps Daycare Facility	10,000 SF	900,000	San Antonio
SA Fire Stations Renovation – Group II	32,000 SF	1,100,000	San Antonio
The Pavilion at Fair Oaks Ranch	60,800 SF	6,000,000	Fair Oaks / SA
Hotel Contessa Pool Pavilion	12,000 SF	200,000	San Antonio
Five Star Retail	16,000 SF	1,300,000	San Antonio
The Palms Retail (Tilt-Wall)	20,000 SF	1,600,000	San Marcos
Dr. Starch Orthopedic Medical Office Building	7,500 SF	1,200,000	New Braunfels
Castle Creek Medical Office Building	8,000 SF	1,300,000	San Antonio
Phil Hardberger Park Phase II (City of SA)	40 Acres	1,800,000	San Antonio
Catholic Life Insurance Ext. Upgrades	3 Acres	1,100,000	San Antonio
Frost Bank - Medical Center Branch	6,000 SF	1,400,000	San Antonio
Municipal Plaza Restoration – City of SA	110,000 SF	2,100,000	San Antonio
Southwest Foundation B.R Bldg 38 (BSL 2)	6,000 SF	1,700,000	San Antonio
UTSA - Institute of Texas Cultures, Exterior Renovation	150,000 SF	1,100,000	San Antonio
Elizabeth Arden Red Door Salon	6,100 SF	1,475,000	Plano TX
Sul Ross Middle School, NISD	10,000 SF	950,000	San Antonio
Building 1384 & 593, Fort Sam Houston	5,100 SF	325,000	San Antonio

#### EDUCATION

St. Philips College, San Antonio, TX

OSHA Certified - 30 hours Construction Safety Course / City Of San Antonio- Electrical License

## PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS & MEMBERSHIPS

Hispanic Chamber of Commerce- Alex Briseno Leadership Development Program